Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x16 mm Couplers
(10-Pack)
Item Code: 450-145
Available in a variety of sizes
Packs of 10
Pure white
25 Year system warranty
Product Overview

insulating material
BS 6099-2-2.2 Conduits for electrical installations. Particular
specifications. Specification for rigid plain conduits of
insulating material
BS EN 50085-2-2 Cable trunking systems and cable ducting systems for
electrical installations. Particular requirements for cable
trunking systems and cable ducting systems intended for
mounting underfloor, flushfloor, or onfloor
WFD: 2023 Compliant to Waste Framework Directive
SCIP: 2023 Compliant - Does Not Contain Substances of Concern In
articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021 EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic
Pollutants.
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
450-005-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 16x16 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-012-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 16x25 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-015-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 16x40 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-020-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 25x40 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-025-PK10 Excel Mini Trunking 40x40 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-030-PK10 Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 16x16 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-035-PK10 Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 16x25 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-040-PK10 Excel Self Adhesive Mini Trunking 25x40 mm 3 m Lengths (10-Pack)
450-045 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x16 mm Flat Angle (10-Pack)
450-050 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x25 mm Flat Angle (10-Pack)
                       Page 2/4 This data sheet was generated at 4:05pm 27th April 2024 and is subject to change at any time.

450-110 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 25x40 mm External Angle (10-Pack)
450-115 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 40x40 mm External Angle (10-Pack)
450-120 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x16 mm Flat Tees (10-Pack)
450-125 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x25 mm Flat Tees (10-Pack)
450-135 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 25x40 mm Flat Tees (10-Pack)
450-145 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x16 mm Couplers (10-Pack)
450-150 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x25 mm Couplers (10-Pack)
450-160 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 25x40 mm Couplers (10-Pack)
450-165 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x16 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-170 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x25 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-175 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 16x40 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-180 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 25x40 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-185 Excel Mini Trunking Fittings 40x40 mm End Caps (10-Pack)
450-190-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 50x50 mm 3 m Lengths (2-Pack)
450-200-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 75x50mm 2x3m lengths (6m)
450-205-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 75x75 mm 3 m Lengths (2-Pack)
450-210-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 100x50mm 2x3m lengths (6m)
450-215-PK2 Excel Maxi Trunking 100x100mm 2x3m lengths (6m)
450-225 Excel Maxi Trunking Fittings 50x50 mm Couplers
450-250 Excel Maxi Trunking Fittings 50x50 mm External Angle